Date
Monday, 24 September
Tuesday, 25 September

Wednesday, 26 September

Thursday, 27 September

Friday-Saturday 28-29 September

Sunday, 30 September
Monday, 1 October
Tuesday, 2 October
Wednesday, 3 October
Thursday, 4 October
Friday, 5 October
Sunday, 7 October
Monday, 8 October
Tuesday, 9 October
Wednesday, 10 October
Friday, 12 October
Saturday, 13 October

Event

Disseldorf International College Day
Berlin International College Day
Hamburg International College Day
Munich International College Day
London - USA College Day

Paris College Day

Brussels College Night

Geneva College Night

Zurich College Night

Luxembourg College Night
Amsterdam College Night

Istanbul Education Day

HOLIDAY- COLUMBUS DAY

Athens College Night

Nicosia College Fair

Cairo College Fair

Alexandria College Fair

Organizer

College Council
College Council
College Council
College Council
Fulbright Commission
CIS

Fulbright Commission
CIS

CIS

Fulbright Commission
IvyCircle/Fulbright Commission
CIS

Fulbright Commission
StudyUSA Higher Education
AMIDEAST

AMIDEAST



